VI.

VII.

VIII.

AGENDA
VALUE-BASED BENEFITS SUBCOMMITTEE
March 13, 2014
8:30am - 1:00pm
Meridian Park Room 117B&C
Community Health Education Center
Tualatin, OR 97062

A working lunch will be served at approximately 12:00 PM

All times are approximate

Call to Order, Roll Call, Approval of Minutes — Lisa Dodson

Staff report — Ariel Smits, Cat Livingston, Darren Coffman

Straightforward/Consent Agenda — Ariel Smits
A. Straightforward Table

Biennial review items— Ariel Smits
A. Fibromyalgia
B. Somatization/factitious disorder line merge

Guidelines — Ariel Smits, Cat Livingston
Lung cancer screening guideline

Guideline revision for treatment of sleep apnea
Fluoride varnish guideline revision
Rehabilitation guideline revision

moowz

New discussion items — Ariel Smits, Cat Livingston
A. Transgender hormone therapy
B. Autism

A. ABA intensity guideline

Previous Discussion Items — Ariel Smits, Cat Livingston
A. Oral health risk assessment codes

B. Botulinum toxin for chronic migraine

ICD-10 Conversion — HERC staff

A. Final approval of October 1 ICD-10 Prioritized List

B. Summary of work to correct errors for ICD-10 List
Public comment

Adjournment — Lisa Dodson

Health Evidence Review Commission (503) 373-1985

8:30 AM

8:35 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

Genetic counseling in the non-prenatal genetic testing guideline

11:15 AM

12:20 PM

12:40 PM

12:55 PM

1:00 PM



